
CLASSEMENT 4 PARTIES QUALIFICATIVES

RANG N° NOM-Prénom CLUB PG PP PC Différence

1 210 083 BLOUIN Mickael JALLAIS 13 3 13 2 13 2 13 3 4 52 10 42

2 210 030 REDUREAU Régis JALLAIS 13 3 13 0 13 3 13 5 4 52 11 41

3 015 085 BOUYER Tommy MONTOURNAIS 13 3 13 4 13 2 13 3 4 52 12 40

4 063 052 TETEFOLLE Sébastien SAINT MESMIN 13 7 13 2 13 1 13 2 4 52 12 40

5 204 037 MARY Kévin LA VERRIE 13 3 13 2 13 7 13 2 4 52 14 38

6 210 069 POIRIER Cédric JALLAIS 13 7 13 2 13 2 13 3 4 52 14 38

7 208 032 GAIGEOT Anthony MOUZILLON 13 4 13 3 13 8 13 0 4 52 15 37

8 210 001 AUGEREAU Christophe JALLAIS 13 2 13 3 13 4 13 7 4 52 16 36

9 083 021 FAVRIN Alexis SERIGNE 13 9 13 3 13 1 13 3 4 52 16 36

10 075 061 SACHOT Thierry LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMURS 13 6 13 0 13 10 13 1 4 52 17 35

11 201 047 ANNEREAU Didier LA GAUBRETIERE 13 7 13 4 13 7 13 2 4 52 20 32

12 219 047 METAY Freddy VENANSAULT 13 7 13 3 13 3 13 7 4 52 20 32

13 208 036 LECOMMANDEUR Florian MOUZILLON 13 0 13 4 13 7 13 10 4 52 21 31

14 041 075 PAVAGEAU Freddy REMOUILLE 13 12 13 5 13 1 13 4 4 52 22 30

15 201 026 GUERRY Guillaume LA GAUBRETIERE 13 10 13 8 13 5 13 0 4 52 23 29

16 210 007 BRAUD Mickael JALLAIS 13 6 13 5 13 3 13 10 4 52 24 28

PARTIE 1 PARTIE 2 PARTIE 3 PARTIE 4

16 210 007 BRAUD Mickael JALLAIS 13 6 13 5 13 3 13 10 4 52 24 28

17 204 029 HERAULT François LA VERRIE 13 9 13 8 13 2 13 8 4 52 27 25

18 201 079 CHIRON Valentin LA GAUBRETIERE 13 7 13 12 13 8 13 0 4 52 27 25

19 210 020 GIRAULT Yannick JALLAIS 13 7 13 2 13 11 13 7 4 52 27 25

20 081 012 HUMEAU Kévin COMBRAND 13 7 13 5 13 5 13 10 4 52 27 25

21 219 004 ROBIN Jérôme VENANSAULT 13 2 13 10 13 12 13 9 4 52 33 19

22 063 054 VILLENEUVE Damien SAINT MESMIN 13 5 13 11 11 13 13 3 3 50 32 18

23 210 084 PASQUIER Jérôme JALLAIS 13 7 13 7 11 13 13 9 3 50 36 14

24 204 011 BOISSINOT Frédéric LA VERRIE 13 6 13 4 10 13 13 9 3 49 32 17

25 222 002 LE VERGER Fabien NoRT SUR ERDRE 13 8 13 12 13 2 10 13 3 49 35 14

26 063 107 PAPIN Pierre SAINT MESMIN 13 12 13 9 10 13 13 4 3 49 38 11

27 041 071 ROUSSEAU Mickael REMOUILLE 13 11 13 7 13 7 10 13 3 49 38 11

28 075 005 TRAVERT Fabien LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMURS 13 11 13 8 13 10 10 13 3 49 42 7

29 210 004 BOSSOREILLE Florian JALLAIS 13 9 10 13 13 12 13 10 3 49 44 5

30 208 024 OLIVIER Nicolas MOUZILLON 13 3 9 13 13 5 13 10 3 48 31 17

31 210 005 BOSSOREILLE François JALLAIS 13 2 8 13 13 6 13 0 3 47 21 26

32 201 048 COUTAND Jean-Paul LA GAUBRETIERE 13 0 8 13 13 7 13 12 3 47 32 15



CLASSEMENT 4 PARTIES QUALIFICATIVES

RANG N° NOM-Prénom CLUB PG PP PC DifférencePARTIE 1 PARTIE 2 PARTIE 3 PARTIE 4

33 207 047 RIPOCHE Laurent GESTE 13 7 13 10 13 6 8 13 3 47 36 11

34 206 052 BABONNEAU Romain LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 13 9 13 10 8 13 13 6 3 47 38 9

35 073 008 BESSEAU Mickael SALLERTAINE 7 13 13 4 13 4 13 5 3 46 26 20

36 206 022 JOUBERT Guillaume LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 13 2 13 11 7 13 13 1 3 46 27 19

37 207 003 BERNARD Franck GESTE 7 13 13 5 13 3 13 7 3 46 28 18

38 207 030 LANDREAU Gilles GESTE 7 13 13 5 13 7 13 4 3 46 29 17

39 221 001 RENAUD Joel ST JULIEN DE CONCELLES 7 13 13 6 13 9 13 5 3 46 33 13

40 213 064 MARTIN Jean-Marc TALMONT ST HILAIRE 7 13 13 4 13 9 13 10 3 46 36 10

41 083 029 BAUD Damien SERIGNE 7 13 13 10 13 10 13 8 3 46 41 5

42 222 001 ADRON Romain NoRT SUR ERDRE 6 13 13 7 13 8 13 3 3 45 31 14

43 221 004 GIBET Romain ST JULIEN DE CONCELLES 13 6 13 5 13 5 5 13 3 44 29 15

44 018 095 VARENNE Bruno SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU 13 5 5 13 13 10 13 2 3 44 30 14

45 210 029 REDUREAU Patrick JALLAIS 13 3 13 10 13 8 5 13 3 44 34 10

46 083 023 BARION Antony SERIGNE 13 10 13 7 5 13 13 4 3 44 34 10

47 222 005 BIDET Clément NoRT SUR ERDRE 5 13 13 4 13 10 13 8 3 44 35 9

48 219 088 ARNAUD Jérémy VENANSAULT 13 8 13 12 5 13 13 7 3 44 40 448 219 088 ARNAUD Jérémy VENANSAULT 13 8 13 12 5 13 13 7 3 44 40 4

49 208 069 BARRE Lucas MOUZILLON 13 10 13 4 13 8 4 13 3 43 35 8

50 208 031 VALLET Larisson MOUZILLON 3 13 13 3 13 2 13 10 3 42 28 14

51 222 009 BONNEAU Steven NoRT SUR ERDRE 13 8 13 5 3 13 13 8 3 42 34 8

52 222 003 NIZAN Guillaume NoRT SUR ERDRE 13 11 13 8 3 13 13 5 3 42 37 5

53 220 019 MEUNIER Patrick MAZIERES EN MAUGES 13 9 2 13 13 1 13 2 3 41 25 16

54 210 062 GIRAULT Kévin JALLAIS 13 5 2 13 13 4 13 8 3 41 30 11

55 208 006 BOUYER Jean-Philippe MOUZILLON 2 13 13 12 13 3 13 9 3 41 37 4

56 204 050 MAJOU Jérôme LA VERRIE 9 13 12 13 13 11 13 7 2 47 44 3

57 201 093 BOULINEAU David LA GAUBRETIERE 10 13 10 13 13 2 13 4 2 46 32 14

58 063 016 DRANSARD Aurélien SAINT MESMIN 13 9 10 13 13 5 10 13 2 46 40 6

59 213 025 NICOLLAIZEAU Ludovic TALMONT ST HILAIRE 10 13 13 9 13 8 10 13 2 46 43 3

60 215 066 SAUNIER Jérôme ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 13 6 13 3 10 13 9 13 2 45 35 10

61 063 108 TAUPIER Mathieu SAINT MESMIN 13 7 12 13 7 13 13 4 2 45 37 8

62 208 050 PERDRIAU Maxime MOUZILLON 13 4 11 13 8 13 13 11 2 45 41 4

63 210 092 DUPONT Bruno JALLAIS 12 13 7 13 13 12 13 5 2 45 43 2

64 011 014 CHIRON Etienne LA GUYONNIERE 12 13 13 10 6 13 13 8 2 44 44 0



CLASSEMENT 4 PARTIES QUALIFICATIVES

RANG N° NOM-Prénom CLUB PG PP PC DifférencePARTIE 1 PARTIE 2 PARTIE 3 PARTIE 4

65 210 006 BOSSOREILLE Loic JALLAIS 13 7 7 13 13 10 10 13 2 43 43 0

66 219 073 PLAIRE Nathan VENANSAULT 9 13 7 13 13 4 13 7 2 42 37 5

67 219 100 JAUNET Benjamin VENANSAULT 13 12 13 6 9 13 7 13 2 42 44 -2

68 041 083 LORTEAU Philippe REMOUILLE 13 6 5 13 13 2 8 13 2 39 34 5

69 215 060 PILLAUD Philippe ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 2 13 13 3 13 6 11 13 2 39 35 4

70 207 097 DUPE John GESTE 13 1 10 13 13 10 3 13 2 39 37 2

71 204 001 AGENEAU Ludovic LA VERRIE 13 2 13 2 4 13 7 13 2 37 30 7

72 215 072 PERIDY Christian ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 13 9 6 13 13 2 5 13 2 37 37 0

73 219 103 MARIONNEAU Florian VENANSAULT 13 10 3 13 8 13 13 2 2 37 38 -1

74 208 066 BELLANGER Evan MOUZILLON 13 2 3 13 7 13 13 2 2 36 30 6

75 219 087 CAILLAUD Alexandre VENANSAULT 13 7 13 3 2 13 8 13 2 36 36 0

76 207 008 BOITEAU Hubert GESTE 13 8 13 10 10 13 0 13 2 36 44 -8

77 081 025 HAY Flavien COMBRAND 8 13 13 5 13 3 1 13 2 35 34 1

78 083 020 FAVRIN Christophe SERIGNE 13 5 4 13 13 11 4 13 2 34 42 -8

79 041 059 PAVAGEAU Christian REMOUILLE 13 2 13 7 2 13 5 13 2 33 35 -2

80 047 080 GIRON David SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 13 4 2 13 5 13 13 12 2 33 42 -980 047 080 GIRON David SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 13 4 2 13 5 13 13 12 2 33 42 -9

81 201 090 LANDREVIE Julien LA GAUBRETIERE 2 13 13 11 2 13 13 3 2 30 40 -10

82 063 055 VINCENT Marcel SAINT MESMIN 5 13 12 13 12 13 13 1 1 42 40 2

83 063 105 BOUDET Florian SAINT MESMIN 6 13 12 13 13 9 10 13 1 41 48 -7

84 219 092 SZCZYRBA Benjamin VENANSAULT 12 13 13 2 7 13 6 13 1 38 41 -3

85 215 053 CHIRON Jean-François ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 13 3 3 13 10 13 12 13 1 38 42 -4

86 206 064 JEAN Guillaume LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 11 13 13 8 5 13 9 13 1 38 47 -9

87 073 024 EVEILLE Florent SALLERTAINE 9 13 13 12 8 13 8 13 1 38 51 -13

88 204 028 HERAULT Thierry LA VERRIE 8 13 13 5 12 13 4 13 1 37 44 -7

89 220 047 RONDEAU David MAZIERES EN MAUGES 9 13 4 13 10 13 13 2 1 36 41 -5

90 222 012 PINSARD Eddy NoRT SUR ERDRE 13 11 8 13 3 13 12 13 1 36 50 -14

91 208 062 DURAND Larry MOUZILLON 9 13 2 13 10 13 13 10 1 34 49 -15

92 081 010 HAY Alexandre COMBRAND 7 13 11 13 13 4 2 13 1 33 43 -10

93 047 011 CHARRIER Franck SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 4 13 11 13 5 13 13 4 1 33 43 -10

94 201 095 PIVETEAU Didier LA GAUBRETIERE 9 13 13 11 4 13 7 13 1 33 50 -17

95 083 024 JALLARD Lionel SERIGNE 8 13 8 13 3 13 13 3 1 32 42 -10

96 011 013 CHIRON Christophe LA GUYONNIERE 3 13 8 13 13 1 7 13 1 31 40 -9



CLASSEMENT 4 PARTIES QUALIFICATIVES

RANG N° NOM-Prénom CLUB PG PP PC DifférencePARTIE 1 PARTIE 2 PARTIE 3 PARTIE 4

97 023 036 RAYE Joaquim SAINTE HERMINE 13 5 10 13 6 13 2 13 1 31 44 -13

98 222 010 PLEDEL Joan NoRT SUR ERDRE 11 13 3 13 13 6 4 13 1 31 45 -14

99 220 060 BIARD Frédéric MAZIERES EN MAUGES 6 13 11 13 1 13 13 8 1 31 47 -16

100 030 098 BUCHOU Olivier LE FENOUILLER 11 13 13 6 3 13 3 13 1 30 45 -15

101 213 029 RETAIL Paul TALMONT ST HILAIRE 7 13 13 11 2 13 8 13 1 30 50 -20

102 206 054 OGER Jean-Philippe LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 6 13 13 2 6 13 4 13 1 29 41 -12

103 220 059 ROGER Claude MAZIERES EN MAUGES 9 13 4 13 13 9 2 13 1 28 48 -20

104 222 008 PREVOST Nicolas NoRT SUR ERDRE 2 13 10 13 13 7 2 13 1 27 46 -19

105 208 021 LOIRET Gérard MOUZILLON 7 13 4 13 13 9 3 13 1 27 48 -21

106 220 067 AVRIL Tony MAZIERES EN MAUGES 13 10 5 13 7 13 2 13 1 27 49 -22

107 210 089 GIRAULT Teddy JALLAIS 3 13 3 13 13 5 7 13 1 26 44 -18

108 218 063 MERLET Raphael CHOLET 10 13 3 13 13 7 0 13 1 26 46 -20

109 220 039 PAVAGEAU Florian MAZIERES EN MAUGES 13 8 2 13 8 13 3 13 1 26 47 -21

110 011 022 GUILBAUD Gilles LA GUYONNIERE 6 13 2 13 3 13 13 3 1 24 42 -18

111 078 052 BOULEAU Nicolas BOURNEZEAU 4 13 13 6 2 13 3 13 1 22 45 -23

112 201 082 CHIRON Benoit LA GAUBRETIERE 4 13 3 13 2 13 13 9 1 22 48 -26112 201 082 CHIRON Benoit LA GAUBRETIERE 4 13 3 13 2 13 13 9 1 22 48 -26

113 221 002 GIBET Dominique ST JULIEN DE CONCELLES 0 13 5 13 4 13 13 12 1 22 51 -29

114 023 057 RAYE Jason SAINTE HERMINE 2 13 2 13 13 6 1 13 1 18 45 -27

115 220 058 ROGER Julien MAZIERES EN MAUGES 13 12 0 13 1 13 3 13 1 17 51 -34

116 213 017 GAZEAU Laurent TALMONT ST HILAIRE 3 13 12 13 11 13 9 13 0 35 52 -17

117 208 056 BROSSEAUD Séverine MOUZILLON 11 13 5 13 6 13 12 13 0 34 52 -18

118 210 098 MAILLARD Yohan JALLAIS 12 13 11 13 1 13 8 13 0 32 52 -20

119 210 036 REDUREAU Etienne JALLAIS 8 13 4 13 9 13 10 13 0 31 52 -21

120 222 004 FERRE Dylan NoRT SUR ERDRE 7 13 10 13 9 13 4 13 0 30 52 -22

121 207 102 AUGEREAU Simon GESTE 10 13 7 13 9 13 4 13 0 30 52 -22

122 221 003 GIBET Aurélien ST JULIEN DE CONCELLES 8 13 5 13 12 13 3 13 0 28 52 -24

123 011 089 GUILBAUD Christophe LA GUYONNIERE 5 13 9 13 5 13 8 13 0 27 52 -25

124 220 061 CHALET Aurélien MAZIERES EN MAUGES 7 13 5 13 7 13 7 13 0 26 52 -26

125 073 025 EVEILLE Gilbert SALLERTAINE 10 13 5 13 1 13 9 13 0 25 52 -27

126 222 011 LERAY Olivier NoRT SUR ERDRE 1 13 7 13 9 13 7 13 0 24 52 -28

127 206 076 GREGOIRE René LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 3 13 6 13 4 13 9 13 0 22 52 -30

128 206 077 GUIBERT Emilien LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 7 13 4 13 6 13 5 13 0 22 52 -30



CLASSEMENT 4 PARTIES QUALIFICATIVES

RANG N° NOM-Prénom CLUB PG PP PC DifférencePARTIE 1 PARTIE 2 PARTIE 3 PARTIE 4

129 218 091 GAULTIER Léo CHOLET 3 13 4 13 8 13 2 13 0 17 52 -35

130 213 076 GELINEAU Wilfrid TALMONT ST HILAIRE 3 13 4 13 7 13 3 13 0 17 52 -35

131 047 058 GABOREAU Matthieu SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 5 13 6 13 2 13 3 13 0 16 52 -36

132 208 068 CORMERAIS Romain MOUZILLON 2 13 3 13 7 13 2 13 0 14 52 -38132 208 068 CORMERAIS Romain MOUZILLON 2 13 3 13 7 13 2 13 0 14 52 -38

133 047 081 NEAU Olivier SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 6 13 6 13 2 13 0 13 0 14 52 -38

134 210 094 GENDROT Jordan JALLAIS 5 13 2 13 4 13 2 13 0 13 52 -39

135 218 085 KERNEGUEZ Maryvonne CHOLET 0 13 5 13 1 13 0 13 0 6 52 -46

136 222 006 BELAY Denis NoRT SUR ERDRE 2 13 0 13 2 13 1 13 0 5 52 -47



CLASSEMENT FINAL

RANG N° NOM-Prénom CLUB PG PP PC Différence

1 204 037 MARY Kévin LA VERRIE 13 5 13 11 13 2 13 12 13 8 15 8 6 80 46 34

2 210 005 BOSSOREILLE François JALLAIS 13 8 13 6 13 4 13 2 13 4 8 15 5 73 39 34

3 204 029 HERAULT François LA VERRIE 13 7 13 2 13 4 13 6 8 13 4 60 32 28

4 208 031 VALLET Larisson MOUZILLON 13 5 13 4 13 4 13 3 4 13 4 56 29 27

5 075 061 SACHOT Thierry LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMURS 13 11 13 4 13 3 12 13 3 51 31 20

6 011 014 CHIRON Etienne LA GUYONNIERE 13 4 13 10 13 6 6 13 3 45 33 12

7 201 047 ANNEREAU Didier LA GAUBRETIERE 13 9 13 1 13 5 3 13 3 42 28 14

8 208 024 OLIVIER Nicolas MOUZILLON 13 4 13 11 13 9 2 13 3 41 37 4

9 201 079 CHIRON Valentin LA GAUBRETIERE 13 6 13 6 9 13 2 35 25 10

10 210 062 GIRAULT Kévin JALLAIS 13 12 13 9 6 13 2 32 34 -2

11 073 008 BESSEAU Mickael SALLERTAINE 13 8 13 8 5 13 2 31 29 2

12 063 107 PAPIN Pierre SAINT MESMIN 13 11 13 5 4 13 2 30 29 1

13 204 011 BOISSINOT Frédéric LA VERRIE 13 12 13 7 4 13 2 30 32 -2

14 208 032 GAIGEOT Anthony MOUZILLON 13 8 13 11 4 13 2 30 32 -2

15 210 001 AUGEREAU Christophe JALLAIS 13 11 13 2 3 13 2 29 26 3

16 207 047 RIPOCHE Laurent GESTE 13 9 13 12 2 13 2 28 34 -6

PARTIE 7 PARTIE 8 PARTIE 9 PARTIE 10 PARTIE 11PARTIE 6

16 207 047 RIPOCHE Laurent GESTE 13 9 13 12 2 13 2 28 34 -6

17 210 084 PASQUIER Jérôme JALLAIS 13 8 12 13 1 25 21 4

18 221 004 GIBET Romain ST JULIEN DE CONCELLES 13 2 11 13 1 24 15 9

19 213 025 NICOLLAIZEAU Ludovic TALMONT ST HILAIRE 13 4 11 13 1 24 17 7

20 219 047 METAY Freddy VENANSAULT 13 10 11 13 1 24 23 1

21 219 004 ROBIN Jérôme VENANSAULT 13 9 10 13 1 23 22 1

22 206 022 JOUBERT Guillaume LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 13 3 9 13 1 22 16 6

23 208 006 BOUYER Jean-Philippe MOUZILLON 13 7 8 13 1 21 20 1

24 201 093 BOULINEAU David LA GAUBRETIERE 13 11 7 13 1 20 24 -4

25 210 030 REDUREAU Régis JALLAIS 13 1 6 13 1 19 14 5

26 015 085 BOUYER Tommy MONTOURNAIS 13 11 6 13 1 19 24 -5

27 083 029 BAUD Damien SERIGNE 13 4 5 13 1 18 17 1

28 063 052 TETEFOLLE Sébastien SAINT MESMIN 13 2 4 13 1 17 15 2

29 210 029 REDUREAU Patrick JALLAIS 13 9 4 13 1 17 22 -5

30 207 030 LANDREAU Gilles GESTE 13 0 2 13 1 15 13 2

31 204 050 MAJOU Jérôme LA VERRIE 13 5 2 13 1 15 18 -3

32 222 009 BONNEAU Steven NoRT SUR ERDRE 13 5 1 13 1 14 18 -4



CLASSEMENT FINAL

RANG N° NOM-Prénom CLUB PG PP PC DifférencePARTIE 7 PARTIE 8 PARTIE 9 PARTIE 10 PARTIE 11PARTIE 6

33 210 069 POIRIER Cédric JALLAIS 12 13 13 6 13 5 13 4 13 12 15 12 5 79 52 27

34 210 007 BRAUD Mickael JALLAIS 7 13 13 5 13 7 13 11 13 8 12 15 4 71 59 12

35 210 004 BOSSOREILLE Florian JALLAIS 11 13 13 9 13 9 13 9 12 13 3 62 53 9

36 063 016 DRANSARD Aurélien SAINT MESMIN 8 13 13 5 13 9 13 3 8 13 3 55 43 12

37 210 092 DUPONT Bruno JALLAIS 4 13 13 12 13 7 11 13 2 41 45 -4

38 221 001 RENAUD Joel ST JULIEN DE CONCELLES 9 13 13 2 13 10 9 13 2 44 38 6

39 208 050 PERDRIAU Maxime MOUZILLON 5 13 13 2 13 11 4 13 2 35 39 -4

40 041 071 ROUSSEAU Mickael REMOUILLE 8 13 13 7 13 9 3 13 2 37 42 -5

41 207 003 BERNARD Franck GESTE 8 13 13 4 11 13 1 32 30 2

42 041 075 PAVAGEAU Freddy REMOUILLE 5 13 13 6 10 13 1 28 32 -4

43 018 095 VARENNE Bruno SAINT GEORGES DE MONTAIGU 7 13 13 4 9 13 1 29 30 -1

44 083 023 BARION Antony SERIGNE 11 13 13 8 9 13 1 33 34 -1

45 083 021 FAVRIN Alexis SERIGNE 9 13 13 11 9 13 1 31 37 -6

46 215 066 SAUNIER Jérôme ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 11 13 13 2 7 13 1 31 28 3

47 063 054 VILLENEUVE Damien SAINT MESMIN 8 13 13 9 7 13 1 28 35 -7

48 213 064 MARTIN Jean-Marc TALMONT ST HILAIRE 1 13 13 1 5 13 1 19 27 -848 213 064 MARTIN Jean-Marc TALMONT ST HILAIRE 1 13 13 1 5 13 1 19 27 -8

49 222 001 ADRON Romain NoRT SUR ERDRE 4 13 12 13 0 16 26 -10

50 201 048 COUTAND Jean-Paul LA GAUBRETIERE 10 13 11 13 0 21 26 -5

51 075 005 TRAVERT Fabien LES CHATELLIERS CHATEAUMURS 5 13 9 13 0 14 26 -12

52 210 020 GIRAULT Yannick JALLAIS 2 13 9 13 0 11 26 -15

53 220 019 MEUNIER Patrick MAZIERES EN MAUGES 4 13 8 13 0 12 26 -14

54 208 069 BARRE Lucas MOUZILLON 2 13 7 13 0 9 26 -17

55 222 002 LE VERGER Fabien NoRT SUR ERDRE 12 13 6 13 0 18 26 -8

56 208 036 LECOMMANDEUR Florian MOUZILLON 5 13 6 13 0 11 26 -15

57 222 003 NIZAN Guillaume NoRT SUR ERDRE 11 13 5 13 0 16 26 -10

58 222 005 BIDET Clément NoRT SUR ERDRE 3 13 5 13 0 8 26 -18

59 201 026 GUERRY Guillaume LA GAUBRETIERE 11 13 4 13 0 15 26 -11

60 063 108 TAUPIER Mathieu SAINT MESMIN 0 13 4 13 0 4 26 -22

61 210 083 BLOUIN Mickael JALLAIS 9 13 2 13 0 11 26 -15

62 206 052 BABONNEAU Romain LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 9 13 2 13 0 11 26 -15

63 081 012 HUMEAU Kévin COMBRAND 4 13 2 13 0 6 26 -20

64 219 088 ARNAUD Jérémy VENANSAULT 6 13 1 13 0 7 26 -19



CLASSEMENT FINAL

RANG N° NOM-Prénom CLUB PG PP PC DifférencePARTIE 7 PARTIE 8 PARTIE 9 PARTIE 10 PARTIE 11PARTIE 6

65 219 100 JAUNET Benjamin VENANSAULT 13 10 13 12 13 10 13 11 15 11 5 67 54 13

66 073 024 EVEILLE Florent SALLERTAINE 13 7 13 11 13 6 13 11 11 15 4 63 50 13

67 208 066 BELLANGER Evan MOUZILLON 13 10 13 7 13 6 11 13 3 50 36 14

68 215 072 PERIDY Christian ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 13 11 13 12 13 10 11 13 3 50 46 4

69 207 097 DUPE John GESTE 13 9 13 11 10 13 2 36 33 3

70 210 006 BOSSOREILLE Loic JALLAIS 13 9 13 12 10 13 2 36 34 2

71 219 073 PLAIRE Nathan VENANSAULT 13 2 13 1 6 13 2 32 16 16

72 081 025 HAY Flavien COMBRAND 13 6 13 6 6 13 2 32 25 7

73 063 105 BOUDET Florian SAINT MESMIN 13 4 12 13 1 25 17 8

74 041 059 PAVAGEAU Christian REMOUILLE 13 5 12 13 1 25 18 7

75 041 083 LORTEAU Philippe REMOUILLE 13 10 12 13 1 25 23 2

76 204 001 AGENEAU Ludovic LA VERRIE 13 1 11 13 1 24 14 10

77 011 013 CHIRON Christophe LA GUYONNIERE 13 11 11 13 1 24 24 0

78 208 062 DURAND Larry MOUZILLON 13 5 7 13 1 20 18 2

79 206 064 JEAN Guillaume LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 13 4 6 13 1 19 17 2

80 219 103 MARIONNEAU Florian VENANSAULT 13 4 1 13 1 14 17 -380 219 103 MARIONNEAU Florian VENANSAULT 13 4 1 13 1 14 17 -3

81 219 087 CAILLAUD Alexandre VENANSAULT 11 13 13 4 13 8 13 9 15 13 4 65 47 18

82 215 053 CHIRON Jean-François ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 9 13 13 11 13 12 13 3 13 15 3 61 54 7

83 083 024 JALLARD Lionel SERIGNE 4 13 13 6 13 11 9 13 2 39 43 -4

84 201 090 LANDREVIE Julien LA GAUBRETIERE 11 13 13 11 13 8 3 13 2 40 45 -5

85 201 095 PIVETEAU Didier LA GAUBRETIERE 10 13 13 7 12 13 1 35 33 2

86 222 012 PINSARD Eddy NoRT SUR ERDRE 6 13 13 10 11 13 1 30 36 -6

87 204 028 HERAULT Thierry LA VERRIE 9 13 13 5 8 13 1 30 31 -1

88 220 047 RONDEAU David MAZIERES EN MAUGES 7 13 13 5 8 13 1 28 31 -3

89 215 060 PILLAUD Philippe ST PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 4 13 11 13 0 15 26 -11

90 081 010 HAY Alexandre COMBRAND 5 13 11 13 0 16 26 -10

91 219 092 SZCZYRBA Benjamin VENANSAULT 4 13 10 13 0 14 26 -12

92 047 011 CHARRIER Franck SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 10 13 7 13 0 17 26 -9

93 207 008 BOITEAU Hubert GESTE 1 13 6 13 0 7 26 -19

94 083 020 FAVRIN Christophe SERIGNE 5 13 5 13 0 10 26 -16

95 047 080 GIRON David SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 2 13 5 13 0 7 26 -19

96 063 055 VINCENT Marcel SAINT MESMIN 10 13 4 13 0 14 26 -12



CLASSEMENT FINAL

RANG N° NOM-Prénom CLUB PG PP PC DifférencePARTIE 7 PARTIE 8 PARTIE 9 PARTIE 10 PARTIE 11PARTIE 6

97 213 029 RETAIL Paul TALMONT ST HILAIRE 13 10 13 8 13 10 13 5 15 5 5 67 38 29

98 218 063 MERLET Raphael CHOLET 13 3 13 8 13 8 13 4 5 15 4 57 38 19

99 220 067 AVRIL Tony MAZIERES EN MAUGES 13 5 13 4 13 8 5 13 3 44 30 14

100 210 036 REDUREAU Etienne JALLAIS 13 1 13 6 13 10 4 13 3 43 30 13

101 221 002 GIBET Dominique ST JULIEN DE CONCELLES 13 12 13 1 10 13 2 36 26 10

102 023 036 RAYE Joaquim SAINTE HERMINE 13 1 13 8 10 13 2 36 22 14

103 222 010 PLEDEL Joan NoRT SUR ERDRE 13 3 13 10 8 13 2 34 26 8

104 220 061 CHALET Aurélien MAZIERES EN MAUGES 13 7 13 11 8 13 2 34 31 3

105 073 025 EVEILLE Gilbert SALLERTAINE 13 10 11 13 1 24 23 1

106 222 004 FERRE Dylan NoRT SUR ERDRE 13 12 10 13 1 23 25 -2

107 220 059 ROGER Claude MAZIERES EN MAUGES 13 2 8 13 1 21 15 6

108 210 089 GIRAULT Teddy JALLAIS 13 6 8 13 1 21 19 2

109 023 057 RAYE Jason SAINTE HERMINE 13 9 8 13 1 21 22 -1

110 206 076 GREGOIRE René LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 13 11 6 13 1 19 24 -5

111 220 039 PAVAGEAU Florian MAZIERES EN MAUGES 13 5 4 13 1 17 18 -1

112 206 054 OGER Jean-Philippe LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 13 3 1 13 1 14 16 -2112 206 054 OGER Jean-Philippe LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 13 3 1 13 1 14 16 -2

113 078 052 BOULEAU Nicolas BOURNEZEAU 5 13 13 9 13 12 13 4 15 11 4 59 49 10

114 011 022 GUILBAUD Gilles LA GUYONNIERE 3 13 13 12 13 4 13 8 11 15 3 53 52 1

115 011 089 GUILBAUD Christophe LA GUYONNIERE 6 13 13 10 13 8 8 13 2 40 44 -4

116 207 102 AUGEREAU Simon GESTE 3 13 13 4 13 4 4 13 2 33 34 -1

117 213 017 GAZEAU Laurent TALMONT ST HILAIRE 10 13 13 2 12 13 1 35 28 7

118 206 077 GUIBERT Emilien LA CHAPELLE BASSE MER 9 13 13 6 8 13 1 30 32 -2

119 221 003 GIBET Aurélien ST JULIEN DE CONCELLES 12 13 13 8 4 13 1 29 34 -5

120 201 082 CHIRON Benoit LA GAUBRETIERE 2 13 13 12 4 13 1 19 38 -19

121 030 098 BUCHOU Olivier LE FENOUILLER 12 13 12 13 0 24 26 -2

122 220 060 BIARD Frédéric MAZIERES EN MAUGES 1 13 12 13 0 13 26 -13

123 208 021 LOIRET Gérard MOUZILLON 11 13 10 13 0 21 26 -5

124 222 011 LERAY Olivier NoRT SUR ERDRE 1 13 9 13 0 10 26 -16

125 222 008 PREVOST Nicolas NoRT SUR ERDRE 5 13 8 13 0 13 26 -13

126 220 058 ROGER Julien MAZIERES EN MAUGES 10 13 6 13 0 16 26 -10

127 208 056 BROSSEAUD Séverine MOUZILLON 3 13 4 13 0 7 26 -19

128 210 098 MAILLARD Yohan JALLAIS 7 13 2 13 0 9 26 -17



CLASSEMENT FINAL

RANG N° NOM-Prénom CLUB PG PP PC DifférencePARTIE 7 PARTIE 8 PARTIE 9 PARTIE 10 PARTIE 11PARTIE 6

129 208 068 CORMERAIS Romain MOUZILLON 13 11 13 6 15 14 3 41 31 10

130 218 091 GAULTIER Léo CHOLET 13 9 13 10 14 15 2 40 34 6

131 218 085 KERNEGUEZ Maryvonne CHOLET 13 5 10 13 1 23 18 5

132 213 076 GELINEAU Wilfrid TALMONT ST HILAIRE 13 3 6 13 1 19 16 3132 213 076 GELINEAU Wilfrid TALMONT ST HILAIRE 13 3 6 13 1 19 16 3

133 047 058 GABOREAU Matthieu SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 11 13 0 11 13 -2

134 047 081 NEAU Olivier SAINT HILAIRE DE LOULAY 9 13 0 9 13 -4

135 210 094 GENDROT Jordan JALLAIS 5 13 0 5 13 -8

136 222 006 BELAY Denis NoRT SUR ERDRE 3 13 0 3 13 -10


